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ABU SALHA BUTCHERY 75 6 Months Nablus

SALEEM JADALLAH
st 75 3,6,9,12 Months Nablus
(SID COMPANY

Ramahi Toys 75 3,6,9,12 Months Nablus
ONLINE MALL - HEBRON 75 3,6,9,12 Months Hebron
ZUHDT‘T’ AL-ZUHDI COMPANY 75 3,6,9,12 Months Ramallah
SRR C O -
AL-MASHHADAWI 200 3,6 Months Ramallah

YAQA - RAWABI 75 3,6,9 Months Website
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hararcom

ALATEERY Beit Aimona

EMART

BRAVO AL-BALOO'

HOUSE OF ALL PEOPLE

Sbitany Home (Online

Only)

Bazarcom

75

75

150

75

165-1100

75

3,6, 12, 18 Months

3,6,9, 12,24 Months

3,6 Months

3, 6,12,18 Months

3,6,9,12,18,24 Months

3,6,9 Months

Hebron

Website

Ramallah

Hebron

online store
/Delivery to West
Bank and

Jerusalem

Ramallah




S\=saad\

o!

Llal by

BEIT AL-S3ADA

AL-AAJ COMPANY-(wadi )

MY BABY

Toy store

200 3,6,9,12 Months Ramallah
150 24 Months Ramallah
75 3,6,9,12,18,24 Months Bethlehem
75 3,6,9,12,18,24 Months Bethlehem




